
DIN rail terminal blocks

PCB terminal block & connectors

PCB Terminal Block

PCB Connectors

Pin Header

THR Reflow

Wave Soldering

Raster 3.50

Pitch 3.81

1-Tier

Angled

With Flange

Closed

Straight

Pitch 5.00

Pitch 5.08

Pitch 7.50

Pitch 7.62

Plug

Pluggable Terminal Block

Edge Connectors

Housing system wiebox

Interface technology

Network / PLC and I/O systems

Building automation - gesis electronic

Safety technology - safety

Pluggable electrical installation system - gesis

Industrial multipole connection - revos

 

Quantity

Price 

Article No.: 25.627.4053.0
 
PCB pin header 8813 S /

Modular spacing

Soldering process

Number of poles

Number of levels

Fastening

Mating direction towards (circuit) board

Rated current

Overvoltage Category I

Overvoltage Category II

Overvoltage Category III

Rated impulse voltage

Voltage UL

Current field wiring

Current factory wiring

Voltage CSA

Your are here:
 

Products > PCB terminal block & connectors > PCB Connectors > Pin Header > 

Approvals
   

General 

3.81 mm

Wave soldering

10

1

None

180°

Technical data 

8 A

690 V

250 V

125

2.5 kV

Technical Data UL/CSA 

300

8 A

8 A

300 V
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