Wieland Electric Page 1 of 1

eCatalog - PCB Connectors

Home	Catalog	myWieland		
DIN rail terminal blocks			Your are here: Products > PCB terminal block & connectors > PCB Connectors > Pin	
PCB terminal block & connectors				Articl
PCB Terminal Block				PCB
PCB Connectors				
Pin Header				Quan
THR Reflow			ALL HALLS	Price
Wave Soldering				
Raster 3.50				
Pitch 3.81				
1-Tier			_	
Angled				
With Flange				
Closed			Approvals FL Control	
Straight				
Pitch 5.00			General	
Pitch 5.08			Modular spacing	3.81 mm
Pitch 7.50			Soldering process	Wave so
Pitch 7.62			Number of poles	10
Plug			Number of levels	1
			Fastening	None
Pluggable Ter	minal Block		Mating direction towards (circuit) board	180°
_	Edge Connectors Housing system wiebox		Technical data	
Housing syste	III WIEDOX		Rated current	8 A
Interface tech	nology		Overvoltage Category I	690 V
Network / PLC			Overvoltage Category II	250 V
	C and I/O systems			125
			Overvoltage Category III	
	omation - gesis ele	ctronic	Overvoltage Category III Rated impulse voltage	
Building auto	omation - gesis ele	ctronic	Rated impulse voltage Technical Data UL/CSA	2.5 kV
Building auto	omation - gesis ele ology - safety	ctronic	Rated impulse voltage	
Building auto			Rated impulse voltage Technical Data UL/CSA	2.5 kV
Building auto	ology - safety		Rated impulse voltage Technical Data UL/CSA Voltage UL	2.5 kV 300